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Super Lap Scotland - Class G - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhi Croft Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 60 Ray McGINLEY 1420 34 0 14[(25( 39 |[14|25| 39 |15|25]| 40 |15|25| 40 |15]|14| 29 |13]|16| 29 250 250
2 86 |Adam MORRISON 1314 27 [15[25| 40 |12|14| 26 |13|16| 29 |12]|16| 28 |13|20| 33 |12]|12| 24 |14]20| 34 241 217 33
3 155 [Adam KINDNESS 15[(25| 40 0 1520 35 |15|/20]| 35 0 0 13[25[ 38 |15|25]| 40 188 188 29
4 600 |Michael ANDERSON 1116 27 0 13[(16( 29 | 11 11 | 14|20 34 |14]|16]| 30 |11]20] 31 |11]|12]| 23 185 185 3
5 53 |Jamie GOUDIE 1212 24 |14|20| 34 | 11|12 23 |12]|10) 22 (13|10 23 [11]10] 21 [14[16]| 30 [12[14| 26 203 182 3
6 100 [Jenny MUIR 10[(10f 20 [13[16| 29 |10|10| 20 |10|14| 24 |10]|12]| 22 |12]|14]| 26 | 9| 9 18 |10/ 10| 20 179 161 21
7 167 _[Marshall WISHART 0 0 919 18 | 9 |12 21 (11|14 25 |10)12) 22 |10)10) 20 | 9 ]| 9 18 124 124 37
8 106 [Martin HUTTON 919 18 0 818 16 | 8 | 9 17 0 0 0 818 16 67 67 57
9 484 |Euan DUNCAN 0 0 0 0 919 18 | 919 18 0 0 36 36 31
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2nd

4th
5th
6th
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14th
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Super Lap Scotland - Class F - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 2 Marc KEMP 1420 34 |15|25]| 40 0 15[(25[ 40 |15|/25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15]|25]| 40 |15]|25| 40 274 274 1st
2 38 |Sean HISLOP 13[10f 23 |13|16| 29 |15|25]| 40 | 13|12 25 |13|16| 29 [12]|14]| 26 [14[|14| 28 [10] 9 19 219 200 74 2nd
3 65 Kevin STRACHAN 10(14| 24 0 13[16[ 29 [12 12 | 14|20 34 |13|20) 33 |12)|16)| 28 |14|14| 28 188 188 12 3rd
4 716 |Tom LOCKHART 819 17 | 14|20 34 |12]|14)| 26 | 8 |20| 28 |10]|12] 22 [11]10]| 21 [10[10| 20 [13[16| 29 197 180 8 4th
5 172 [Keith RICHARDSON 1212 | 24 0 1420 34 |14 14 (12|14 26 (14|16 30 |11]12] 23 |11]12]| 23 174 174 6 5th
6 5 Alex MILNE 718 15 0 11[(12[ 23 [11[14| 25 [11[10[ 21 8 [12] 20 [ 9 9 9 [10] 19 132 132 42 6th
7 59 |Simon McWILLIAM 517 12 |12)14)| 26 | 9 |10] 19 | 9 |16| 25 719 16 | 919 18 0 0 116 116 16 7th
8 36 |Alex FULTON 1116 27 0 0 0 0 0 1320 33 |[12|20]| 32 92 92 24 8th
9 132 [Suzanne BUIST 0 0 0 0 818 16 717 14 | 7|8 15 5|5 10 55 55 37 9th
10 87 Paul BELL 15[(25( 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 15 10th
11 49 Corey GRAHAM 4 4 0 1019 19 |10 10 0 0 0 0 33 33 7 11th
12 32 Natalie COWIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 819 17 | 8 | 8 16 33 33 0 12th
13 484 |Euan DUNCAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 6|6 12 717 14 26 26 7 13th
14 87 _|Andrew MacDONALD 0 0 0 0 0 0 5|7 12 | 6| 6 12 24 24 2 14th
15 392 [Phillip TAYLOR 6 6 0 0 0 917 16 0 0 0 22 22 2 15th
16 8 David ROBB 316 9 11 [DNS[ 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 2
17 72 |Thomas SILK 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18 0 0 18 18 2
18 68 |Steve WALSH 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 9
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Super Lap Scotland - Class E - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 88 Martin BROWN 14[(25( 39 |14|20| 34 |15|25| 40 |13]|25)| 38 | 8 |25]| 33 |12]|16]| 28 [13|25| 38 [13[25| 38 288 260 1st
2 515 [Ewan FRASER 15[(20( 35 |13|16]| 29 |12]|14]| 26 |10] 9 19 |12|DNF| 12 | 10|10 20 |10]12] 22 |10]|10| 20 171 171 89 2nd
3 47 Fraser McNEILL 0 0 1112 23 |12|14| 26 | 14|16 30 |14|14| 28 |15|20| 35 |14]|14| 28 170 170 1 3rd
4 333 [Andrew NAPIER 0 1012 22 | 9|9 18 | 8| 8 16 | 9 |10 19 | 819 17 | 12| 14| 26 | 11|16 | 27 145 145 25 4th
5 12 |James McELENY 1214 26 |11]14| 25 |10|10] 20 | 9 |10] 19 |10]|12]| 22 7 |INC| 7 9 [10] 19 0 138 138 7 5th
6 34 Robert WILKIE 0 0 0 0 13[14 [ 27 [15[/20| 35 |11|16| 27 | 15|20 35 124 124 14 6th
7 64 |Sean MARTIN 0 0 0 0 15/20| 35 |13|25]| 38 |14 14 | 12|12 | 24 111 111 13 7th
8 87 Paul BELL 0 15[(25[ 40 [14(20| 34 | 14|20 34 0 0 0 0 108 108 3 8th
9 24 |Jordan SMITH 9[10] 19 [ 99 18 715 12 5|6 11 0 0 819 17 | 8 | 8 16 93 93 15 9th
10 82 |Alan STEWART 1112 23 [12[10| 22 | 8 | 8 16 717 14 0 918 17 0 0 92 92 1 10th
11 190 [Henry SIMMONS 818 16 0 417 11 314 7 119 20 [ 6|7 13 0 919 18 85 85 7 11th
12 45 Euan BEGBIE 1316 29 0 0 1112 23 0 1112 23 0 0 75 75 10 12th
13 28 Craig MENZIES 0 0 13[16[ 29 [15[16[ 31 0 0 0 0 60 60 15 13th
14 29 Carl WALKER 0 818 16 | 6 | 4 10 0 0 0 0 717 14 40 40 20 14th
15 32 Natalie COWIE 717 14 0 5|6 11 6|5 11 0 0 0 0 36 36 4 15th
16 132 [Suzanne BUIST 6|6 12 0 313 6 413 7 0 0 0 0 25 25 11
17 555 [Lewis MacDOUGALL 1019 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 6
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Super Lap Scotland - Class D - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 35 |Stephen HENDERSON 14| 8 22 [15[25] 40 [12[16] 28 [11[16[ 27 [12[DNF[ 12 | 9 9 1420 34 |11]25]| 36 199 199 1st
2 73 Robert DAVEY 1012 22 |14|20| 34 | 11|14 25 |12]|12| 24 |11]|14| 25 [12]|14]| 26 [13[16| 29 [14[16] 30 215 193 6 2nd
3 39 Francis SIMPSON 0 0 13[NC| 13 |13|14| 27 | 13|20 33 |14|20| 34 |15]|25| 40 |15]|20| 35 182 182 11 3rd
4 46 Paul SMITH 1320 33 0 14 (20| 34 [14(20| 34 |15|/25| 40 |15|25| 40 0 0 181 181 1 4th
5 58 |Stewart McCRACKEN 819 17 |12]|14] 26 | 9 |10 19 |1 919 18 | 8 |10 18 |10]|10| 20 |12]|14| 26 |12]|12| 24 168 151 30 5th
6 77 lan BONTHRONE 15[(25( 40 0 15[(25[ 40 | 15|25 40 0 0 0 0 120 120 31 6th
7 70 Daryll SIEVEWRIGHT 6 6 0 1012 22 [10(10| 20 | 9 [12| 21 |11]12]| 23 0 0 92 92 28 7th
8 96 Kenny WATSON 7 10| 17 0 0 0 10 [DNF[ 10 | 8 8 0 1314 27 62 62 30 8th
9 161 [Simon GRIFFITHS 0 0 0 0 14(16[ 30 |13|16]| 29 0 0 59 59 3 9th
10 42 Robert JOBSON 917 16 _|DNS| 16 | 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 27 10th
11 91 Graham CRANE 1216 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28 4 11th
12 6 Michael FOSTER 1114 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 3 12th
13 4 Alex MILNE 0 13[12| 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 13th
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 14th
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15th
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Super Lap Scotland - Class C - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__|Knockhill
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 81 lan PITMAN 15[25[ 40 |15|25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15]|25]| 40 |15]|25| 40 |[15]|25]| 40 [15[25| 40 [15[25| 40 320 280
2 9 Steven ARKLEY 13[(20f 33 [13|16| 29 |13|16| 29 |13|16| 29 |14|20| 34 |13|16]| 29 |14|20| 34 |14]20| 34 251 222 58
3 18 |Steven BROWN 0 0 1420 34 |14|20]| 34 0 1420 34 0 0 102 102 120
4 20 Hamish GORDON 14 14 | 14|20 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 54
5 69 Daryll MITCHELL 0 0 0 0 13[16[ 29 [12 12 0 0 41 41 7
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1st
2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
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Super Lap Scotland - Class B - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhi Croft Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 71 Ben ROBINSON 10[10f 20 |14|20| 34 |14|25]| 39 |15|20)| 35 |15]|25]| 40 |[15]|25| 40 [15[25| 40 [15[20| 35 283 263
2 61 Andy CLOTWORTHY 1216 28 0 13[(20( 33 |14|25| 39 |12]|14| 26 |12]|16| 28 |12]|16| 28 0 182 182 81
3 66 Frazer HUNTLY 0 15 15 | 15 15 0 1420 34 [14(20| 34 |14|20| 34 |14|25| 39 171 171 11
4 111 [Michael RIGBY 1112 23 |13|25]| 38 0 0 0 0 1314 27 |13|16]| 29 117 117 54
5 13 Keith COWIE 13 (14| 27 0 0 0 13[(16[ 29 |13|14| 27 0 0 83 83 34
6 80 Craig NICOL 15[(25( 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 43
7 62 Paul RANKIN 1420 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 6
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1st
2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
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Super Lap Scotland - Class A - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 7 David LONG 15[25[ 40 |15|25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15]|25]| 40 |15]|25| 40 |[15]|25]| 40 [15[25| 40 [15[25| 40 320 280 1st
2 10 Nev WOOD 0 0 1420 34 |14|20| 34 | 13|16 29 |14]|16]| 30 |14]|20| 34 0 161 161 119 2nd
3 57 _|Stewart ROBB 0 0 0 0 1420 34 |13|20]| 33 0 0 67 67 94 3rd
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 4th
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5th
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6th
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7th
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8th
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9th
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10th
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11th
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12th
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13th
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14th
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15th
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Super Lap Scotland - Class Pro - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8

Knockhi Croft Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi Knockhill AC__ [Knockhi
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F[Total| Q| F [Total| Q| F [Total[ Q| F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
1 51 Colin DORWARD 12[25| 37 |15|25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15]|25]| 40 |15]|25]| 40 |[15]|25]| 40 [15[25| 40 [15[25| 40 317 280
2 98 |Matthew LAWSON 15[(16[ 31 |14|20| 34 | 13|16 29 |14]|20| 34 |14]|16]| 30 [13]|16]| 29 [14[16| 30 [12[20| 32 249 220 60
3 79  |Eric HOLMES 1420 34 0 14120 34 |[13|16| 29 |13|20| 33 |14|20| 34 |13]|20]| 33 |14]|16| 30 227 227 -7
4 10 [Nev WOOD 13 (14| 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 200
5 808 |Andrew BARBOUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 13 13 14
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1st
2nd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
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Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 |Bound 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8
Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC _|Knockhill Knockhill AC _|Knockhill Knockhill AC _|Knockhill
Pos| Car No. [Name Class| Q| F |Total | Q | F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F |Total [ Q | F [Total | Q | F |Total | Q | F [ Total | Q | F | Total | Total points | Total DS Diff
= 7 David LONG A 15|25)| 40 [15|25)| 40 [15|25| 40 [15|25| 40 25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15|25| 40 320 280 1st
= 81 lan PITMAN c 15|25 40 [15|25)| 40 [15|25| 40 [15|25| 40 25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15|25| 40 320 280 0 2nd
51 Colin DORWARD Pro 12|25| 37 |15[25| 4 15|25| 40 |15[25| 40 25| 40 |15|25| 40 [15|25| 40 317 280 0 3rd
2 Marc KEMP F 14120 34 [15[25| 4 0 15|25 40 25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15|25| 40 274 274 6 4th
71 Ben ROBINSON B 1010 20 [14]20| 34 14]25| 39 [15]20| 35 25| 40 |15|25| 40 |15/20| 35 283 263 1 5th
88 _|Martin BROWN |E 14125| 39 |14[20)| 34 [15]25| 40 [13|25| 38 16| 28 [13[25| 38 [13[25]| 38 288 260 3 6th
60 Ray McGINLEY G 14120 34 0 14|25| 39 |14[25]| 39 25| 40 |15|14| 29 |13|16| 29 250 250 10 7th
79 Eric HOLMES Pro 14120| 34 [ 14120| 34 |13[16]| 29 20| 34 |13|20| 33 [14|16]| 30 227 227 23 8th
9 Steven ARKLEY [ 13120| 33 |13[16)] 29 [13]|16| 29 [13[16] 29 16| 29 [14[20( 34 [14[20| 34 251 222 5 9th
98 Matthew LAWSON Pro 15116] 31 |14[/20)| 34 [13]|16| 29 [14/20| 34 16| 29 [14]16| 30 |12]20]| 32 249 220 2 10th
86 Adam MORRISON G 13|14| 27 |15[/25]| 40 [12]14| 26 [13|16| 29 20| 33 |12]12| 24 [14|20| 34 241 217 3 11th
38 Sean HISLOP F 13]10| 23 |13[16)| 29 [15]|25| 40 [13[12]| 25 14| 26 |14|14| 28 [10| 14| 24 224 201 16 12th
35 Stephen HENDERSON _ |D 14| 8 22 [15|25| 40 |12[16)| 28 [11]|16| 27 9 14120 34 [11]25]| 36 208 199 2 13th
73 Robert DAVEY D 10]12) 22 [14]20)| 34 [11]|14)| 25 [12|12]| 24 14| 26 [13|16)| 29 [14|16| 30 215 193 6 14th
65 Kevin STRACHAN F 10|14| 24 0 13116] 29 |12 12 20| 33 |12|16| 28 [14|16] 30 190 190 3 15th
155 |Adam KINDNESS G 15]25| 40 0 15/20| 35 |15[20| 35 0 13|25| 38 |15[25]| 40 188 188 2
[17 | 600 |Michael ANDERSON G 11]16| 27 [ 13116 29 [11 11 16| 30 [11]20] 31 |11]12]| 23 185 185 3
61 Andy CLOTWORTHY [B 12|16| 28 0 13]20| 33 |14[25]| 39 16 28 | 12|16 28 0 182 182 3
39 Francis SIMPSON D 0 0 13|NC| 13 [13|14| 27 20| 34 |15|25| 40 |15/20| 35 182 182 0
53 Jamie GOUDIE G 12|12| 24 |14[20)| 34 [11]12| 23 [12[10]| 22 10) 21 [14]16)| 30 [12]|14| 26 203 182 0
46 Paul SMITH D 13120] 33 0 14120| 34 |14[20]| 34 25| 40 0 0 181 181 1
716 |Tom LOCKHART F 819 17 |14]20| 34 [12|14| 26 | 8 [20]| 28 10] 21 [10]11)] 21 [13]10]| 23 192 175 6
172 |Keith RICHARDSON F 12|12| 24 [ 14120| 34 |14 14 16 30 [11]12) 23 [11]12] 23 174 174 1
66 Frazer HUNTLY B 0 15 15 |15 15 0 20| 34 | 14|20 34 [14|25| 39 171 171 3
515 |Ewan FRASER E 15120| 35 [13|16)| 29 [12|14)| 26 [10| 9 19 10| 20 [10]12) 22 [10]10]| 20 183 171 0
47 Fraser McNEILL E [ [ 11]12) 23 [12]14| 26 14| 28 [15|20)| 35 [14|14| 28 170 170 1
10 __|Nev WOOD A 0 0 14120| 34 |14[20| 34 16 30 | 14120 34 0 161 161 9
100 |Jenny MUIR le 1010 20 [13|16)| 29 [10|10| 20 [10|14| 24 14| 26 919 18 |10[10| 20 179 161 0
58 Stewart McCRACKEN __|D 819 17 (12| 14| 26 9110 19 919 18 10| 20 [12]14) 26 [12]|12]| 24 168 151 10
333 _|Andrew NAPIER E 0 10)12| 22 |9 /9| 18 [ 8| 8 | 16 9| 17 [12|14] 26 | 11|16 27 145 145 6
12 James McELENY 12|14 26 [11]14)| 25 [10]10]| 20 9110] 19 7 9 |10] 19 0 138 138 7
34 Robert WILKIE [ [ [ [ 20| 35 |11|16| 27 |15/20| 35 124 124 14
167 _|Marshall WISHART 0 0 919 18 |9 [12] 21 12) 22 |10[10f 20 [ 9|9 | 18 124 124 0
5 Alex MILNE I3 718 5 0 1112 23 [11]14]| 25 12| 20 9 9 9 9 122 122 2
77 lan BONTHRONE I6) 15]25| 40 [ 15|25| 40 |15[25| 40 [ [ [ [ 120 120 2
111__|Michael RIGBY |§ 11112 3 | 13[25] 38 0 0 0 0 13|14| 27 |13[16]| 29 117 117 3
59 Simon McWILLIAM F 517 2 [12]14]| 26 9|10 19 9|16 25 719 16 919 18 0 0 116 116 1
64 Sean MARTIN E [ [ [ [ 15120 35 [13]25)| 38 |14 14 [12]12] 24 111 111 5
87 |Paul BELL E 0 15|25| 40 |14[20| 34 [14]20| 34 0 0 0 0 108 108 3
18 Steven BROWN [ 0 0 14]120| 34 [14]20| 34 0 14120 34 0 0 102 102 6
24 Jordan SMITH E 9 10| 19 919 18 715 12 5|6 11 [ [ 819 17 8|8 16 93 93 9
70 Daryll SIEVEWRIGHT D 6 6 0 10)12| 22 |10[10]| 20 9 12| 21 |11]12]| 23 0 0 92 92 1
82 Alan STEWART |_E 11]12)| 23 [12]10] 22 8|8 16 717 14 0 918 17 0 0 92 92 0
36 Alex FULTON F 11]16| 27 [ [ [ [ [ 1320 33 [12]20] 32 92 92 0
190 _|Henry SIMMONS E 8 /8] 16 0 4171 11 314 7 11]9( 20 |[6]7] 13 0 9] 18 85 85 7
13 Keith COWIE B 13|14 27 0 0 0 13|16 29 [13|14| 27 0 0 83 83 2
45 Euan BEGBIE E 13|16 29 [ [ 11]12) 23 [ 11]12) 23 [ [ 75 75 8
57 _|Stewart ROBB A 0 0 0 0 14120| 34 |13[/20]| 33 0 0 67 67 8
106 |Martin HUTTON le 919 18 0 8|8 16 819 17 0 0 0 8|8 16 67 67 0
96 Kenny WATSON I6) 7 10| 17 [ [ [ 10 10 8 8 [ 13|14 27 62 62 5
28 |Craig MENZIES |E 0 0 13]16] 29 |15[16]| 31 0 0 0 0 60 60 2
161 |Simon GRIFFITHS D 0 0 0 0 14|16 30 [13|16]| 29 0 0 59 59 1
132 |Suzanne BUIST F [ [ [ [ 8|8 16 717 14 718 15 5 5 50 50 9
20 _|Hamish GORDON [ 14 14 [14]20| 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 2
69 Daryll MITCHELL [ 0 0 0 0 13|16 29 12 12 0 0 41 41 7
80 Craig NICOL B 15|25| 40 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ 40 40 1
29 _|Carl WALKER F 0 8|8 16 | 64| 10 0 0 0 0 7171 14 40 40 0
87 Paul BELL F 15]25| 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 0
32 Natalie COWIE |_E 717 14 [ 5|6 11 6|5 11 [ [ [ [ 36 36 4
484 |Euan DUNCAN G 0 0 0 0 919 18 |9[9 ]| 18 0 0 36 36 0
62 Paul RANKIN |§ 14120 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 2
32 Natalie COWIE F [ [ [ [ [ [ 819 17 819 17 34 34 0
49 |Corey GRAHAM F 4 4 0 10/ 9 19 |10 10 0 0 0 0 33 33 1
42 Robert JOBSON D 917 16 16| 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 1
91 Graham CRANE D 12|16 28 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ 28 28 4
10 |Nev WOOD Pro 13]14] 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 1
6 Michael FOSTER D 11]14) 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 2
4 Alex MILNE D [ 13|12 25 [ [ [ [ [ [ 25 25 0
132 _|Suzanne BUIST E 66| 12 0 313 6 413 7 0 0 0 0 25 25 0
[70 | 392 |Phillip TAYLOR |F 6 6 0 0 0 917 16 0 0 0 22 22 3
8 David ROBB |F 3|16 9 11 11 [ [ [ [ [ [ 20 20 2
555 |Lewis MacDOUGALL _|E 10/ 9] 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 1
484 |Euan DUNCAN F 0 0 0 0 0 0 6|6 12 7 7 19 19 0
72 Thomas SILK F [ [ [ [ [ 10] 8 18 [ [ 18 18 1
87 _|Andrew MacDONALD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 5|7] 12 |6 6 18 18 0
808 |Andrew BARBOUR Pro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 13 13 5
68 Steve WALSH F 9 9 ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 9 9 4
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Super Lap Scotland - Team Trophy - PROVISIONAL

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round § Round 6 Round 7 Round 8
Knockhill Croft Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill Knockhill AC__|Knockhill
Pos|Team| Car No. |Name Q| F|[Total| Q| F [Total | Q | F [Total | Q | F [Total | Q | F |[Total | Q | F | Total | Q [ F | Total | Q [ F | Total | Total points
12 James McELENY 1214 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 81 lan PITMAN 15[(25( 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
88 Martin BROWN 14(25| 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 Kenny WATSON 69 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0






